
ALBERTONI CHIARA 4G 4G 4G 4G 2G 3/4 3/4 2G 4G 4G 3/4

EX FRANCESCONI CINZIA 5G 2G 2G 5G 5G 2G 2G 1/2 1/2 2G 2G 5G 5G 5G 5G

FUNAZZI MARIA FRANCA LUN/MER 1 1 3/4 5 5 1G 5G 3/4 3/4 1G 1G 1G 3/4 3/4 3/4 3/4 3/4 1G 1G 1G 3/4 5G

MINELLI CECILIA 1/2 1/2 3G 3G 2G M 5G 3 1/2 1/2 3G 3G M 5 5 3/4 3/4 3/4 1/2 3G 3G 2G

SARTORI LILIANA 3/4 3/4 5 1G M 1/2 1/2 3/4 3/4 4 3/4 3/4 3/4 5G 5G M 5G 5G 1/2 3/4 1/2 1/2

TOSA ELISA 5 5 3/4 3/4

TRENTINI CLARA GIOVANNA 5G 5G 2 2 2G 1G 1G 5G 5G 2G 2G 5G 1G 1G 1G 1G 5G 2G 2G 5G 5G 1G

MATEMATICA

2G ITALIANO 6 ORE (FRANCESCONI)  + 1 DI RICERCA ( MINELLI)

1G MATEMATICA

INGLESE

INFORMATICA

LUNEDI' MARTEDI' MERCOLEDI'

9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 11.00 14.00 15.0014.00 15.00 8.00

VENERDI'

8.00 9.00 10.00 12.00 12.0010.00 11.00 12.008.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 12.008.00 9.00

GIOVEDI'

11.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.008.00 9.00 10.00

SABATO


